
International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Women Qualification
Result All Around 

Place Gymnast Nation Straight-line Spiral Vault Result
1 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 11.40               11.50       8.50         31.40       
2 Homeyer Kira Germany 10.95               11.60       8.60         31.15       
3 Huber Edwina Switzerland 10.35               10.85       8.35         29.55       
4 Lessel Lilia Germany 10.10               11.65       7.65         29.40       
5 Vogel Riccarda Germany 10.30               10.25       8.00         28.55       
6 Schulze Caroline Germany 10.05               9.50         8.80         28.35       
7 Horiguchi Aya Japan 10.45               10.10       7.70         28.25       
8 Metz Sarah Germany 9.20                 9.70         8.55         27.45       
9 Matsuura Yuki Japan 9.35                 9.05         8.90         27.30       

10 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 9.70                 8.80         7.15         25.65       
11 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 10.60               8.90         6.00         25.50       
12 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 10.25               7.95         7.15         25.35       
13 Lang Jessica Switzerland 10.20               8.40         6.65         25.25       
14 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 9.60                 7.90         6.90         24.40       
15 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 9.35                 7.20         7.45         24.00       
16 Bueger Luana Brazil 8.50                 8.75         6.70         23.95       
17 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 7.45                 7.70         6.80         21.95       
18 Funakoshi Mako Japan 8.20                 6.20         6.90         21.30       
19 Zakay Ofri Israel 8.80                 5.65         6.05         20.50       
20 Alster Tami Israel 8.50                 6.25         5.60         20.35       
21 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 7.90                 5.60         6.55         20.05       
22 Tsukioka Miho Japan 9.20                 3.10         7.65         19.95       
23 Dery Noa Israel -                   8.05         8.60         16.65       
24 Shitrit Tal Israel 9.25                 -           5.10         14.35       
25 Richard Jennifer USA 4.20                 4.10         4.60         12.90       
26 Marks Olivia USA 0.80                 2.90         5.25         8.95         
27 van Berkel Myrna Netherlands -                   -           8.75         8.75         
28 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 2.90                 2.85         2.85         8.60         
29 Porenta Marina Austria 7.85                 -           -           7.85         
30 Verveer Kim Netherlands -                   7.75         -           7.75         
31 Temmer Emily USA 2.55                 0.80         4.10         7.45         
32 Rabensdorf Becky USA 2.00                 -           3.25         5.25         
33 Haralambous Athena Greece 0.80                 0.80         -           1.60         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Women Qualification
Result Straight-line

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Music Exec Result
1 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 5.00         3.50         2.90         11.40       
2 Homeyer Kira Germany 5.00         3.20         2.75         10.95       
3 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 5.00         2.90         2.70         10.60       
4 Horiguchi Aya Japan 5.00         2.80         2.65         10.45       
5 Huber Edwina Switzerland 5.00         2.85         2.50         10.35       
6 Vogel Riccarda Germany 5.00         2.95         2.35         10.30       
7 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 5.00         2.65         2.60         10.25       
8 Lang Jessica Switzerland 5.00         2.45         2.75         10.20       
9 Lessel Lilia Germany 5.00         2.70         2.40         10.10       

10 Schulze Caroline Germany 5.00         2.55         2.50         10.05       
11 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 4.80         2.55         2.35         9.70         
12 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 5.00         2.00         2.60         9.60         
13 Dery Noa Israel 5.00         2.10         2.30         9.40         
14 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 5.00         2.55         1.80         9.35         
15 Matsuura Yuki Japan 4.60         2.55         2.20         9.35         
16 Shitrit Tal Israel 5.00         2.25         2.00         9.25         
17 Tsukioka Miho Japan 4.40         2.30         2.50         9.20         
18 Metz Sarah Germany 5.00         2.70         1.50         9.20         
19 Zakay Ofri Israel 4.60         2.15         2.05         8.80         
20 Alster Tami Israel 4.60         2.25         1.65         8.50         
21 Bueger Luana Brazil 4.80         2.05         1.65         8.50         
22 Funakoshi Mako Japan 3.80         2.00         2.40         8.20         
23 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 4.40         2.10         1.40         7.90         
24 Porenta Marina Austria 4.20         2.10         1.55         7.85         
25 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 4.00         1.95         1.50         7.45         
26 Richard Jennifer USA 2.20         1.25         0.75         4.20         
27 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 1.40         0.85         0.65         2.90         
28 Temmer Emily USA 2.00         0.55         -           2.55         
29 Rabensdorf Becky USA 1.60         0.35         0.05         2.00         
30 Haralambous Athena Greece 0.60         0.10         0.10         0.80         
31 Marks Olivia USA 0.40         0.40         -           0.80         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Women Qualification
Result Spiral

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Lessel Lilia Germany 7.00         4.65         11.65       
2 Homeyer Kira Germany 7.00         4.60         11.60       
3 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 7.60         3.90         11.50       
4 Huber Edwina Switzerland 6.80         4.05         10.85       
5 Vogel Riccarda Germany 6.60         3.65         10.25       
6 Horiguchi Aya Japan 6.20         3.90         10.10       
7 Metz Sarah Germany 6.40         3.30         9.70         
8 Schulze Caroline Germany 6.20         3.30         9.50         
9 Matsuura Yuki Japan 5.00         4.05         9.05         

10 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 7.00         1.90         8.90         
11 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 5.40         3.60         8.80         
12 Bueger Luana Brazil 6.00         2.75         8.75         
13 Lang Jessica Switzerland 4.60         3.80         8.40         
14 Dery Noa Israel 5.80         2.25         8.05         
15 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 4.20         3.75         7.95         
16 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 4.80         3.10         7.90         
17 Verveer Kim Netherlands 5.80         1.95         7.75         
18 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 5.60         2.10         7.70         
19 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 5.20         2.00         7.20         
20 Alster Tami Israel 4.40         1.85         6.25         
21 Funakoshi Mako Japan 4.20         2.00         6.20         
22 Zakay Ofri Israel 3.40         2.25         5.65         
23 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 4.20         1.40         5.60         
24 Richard Jennifer USA 3.40         0.70         4.10         
25 Tsukioka Miho Japan 3.00         0.10         3.10         
26 Marks Olivia USA 2.40         0.50         2.90         
27 Whisenhunt Kristina USA 2.40         0.45         2.85         
28 Haralambous Athena Greece 0.80         -           0.80         
28 Temmer Emily USA 0.80         -           0.80         



International Wheel Gymnastics Federation
World Championships 2018, Switzerland

Gym Wheel All Around Senior Women Qualification
Result Vault

Place Gymnast Nation Diff Exec Result
1 Matsuura Yuki Japan 7.70         8.90         8.90         
2 Schulze Caroline Germany 8.80         8.35         8.80         
3 van Berkel Myrna Netherlands 8.75         8.60         8.75         
4 Homeyer Kira Germany 8.60         8.50         8.60         
4 Dery Noa Israel 8.45         8.60         8.60         
6 Metz Sarah Germany 8.55         7.75         8.55         
7 Rechsteiner Cheyenne Switzerland 8.50         7.55         8.50         
8 Huber Edwina Switzerland 7.35         8.35         8.35         
9 Vogel Riccarda Germany 7.25         8.00         8.00         

10 Horiguchi Aya Japan 7.70         7.35         7.70         
11 Tsukioka Miho Japan 7.65         7.10         7.65         
11 Lessel Lilia Germany 7.30         7.65         7.65         
13 Brunnauer Veronika Austria 7.15         7.45         7.45         
14 van den Boogaard Martine Netherlands 7.15         6.85         7.15         
14 Roser Kathrin Switzerland 7.15         6.75         7.15         
16 van der Ham Ilse Netherlands 6.30         6.90         6.90         
16 Funakoshi Mako Japan 6.90         6.75         6.90         
18 Vukusic Ingrid Austria 6.70         6.80         6.80         
19 Bueger Luana Brazil 6.70         5.85         6.70         
20 Lang Jessica Switzerland 6.55         6.65         6.65         
21 Yoshiyuki Nobuko Japan 6.40         6.55         6.55         
22 Zakay Ofri Israel 6.05         5.35         6.05         
23 Krumm Sabine Switzerland 6.00         6.00         6.00         
24 Alster Tami Israel 5.60         5.55         5.60         
25 Marks Olivia USA 4.95         5.25         5.25         
26 Shitrit Tal Israel 5.10         4.60         5.10         
27 Richard Jennifer USA 4.60         -           4.60         
28 Temmer Emily USA -           4.10         4.10         
29 Rabensdorf Becky USA 3.25         2.80         3.25         
30 Whisenhunt Kristina USA -           2.85         2.85         


